
Agency Name: Western Technical College 
DemandStar Bid Number: RFP-2024-004-0-2024/JH 
Bid Name: Contractor Prequalification Application 
Bid Due Date: 12/08/2023 14:00:00 Central 
36 Prequalified out of 38 response(s) 

PREQUALIFIED CONTRACTORS FOR 2024 
Company Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip Name Email 

1 Altmann Construction Company, Inc. 5921 Plover Road PO Box 65 Wisconsin Rapids WI 54495 Tom E. Altmann altmann@altmannconstruction.com 

2 B & B ELECTRIC INC. 1303 Western Ave Eau Claire WI 54703 STEVEN BLAHA sb@b-belectricinc.com 

3 Benedict Sales & Service 551 Brickl Rd. West Salem WI 54669 Terry Buege tbuege@benedictss.com 

4 Bernie Buchner 224 Causeway Blvd La Crosse WI 54601 Ryan Deml ryandeml@berniebuchnerinc.com 

5 Borton Construction 2 Copeland Ave. Suite 201 La Crosse WI 54603 Caleb Carpenter calebcarpenter@bortonconstruction.com 

6 C.D. Smith Construction 125 Camelot Drive Fond du Lac WI 54935 Patty Guldan pguldan@cdsmith.com 

7 Decker Design, Inc. 2946 Airport Rd La Crosse WI 54603 Brien Plunkett brien@deckersgroup.com 

8 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC 6615 US Hwy 12W Eau Claire WI 54703 Kevin Kruckow kevin.kruckow@fahrnerasphalt.com 

9 Five Star Telecom, Inc 5136 Mormon Coulee Rd La Crosse WI 54601 Andy Smith asmith@5startel.com 

10 Fowler & Hammer, Inc. 313 Monitor Street La Crosse WI 54603 Vittoria Storlie vstorlie@fowlerhammer.com 

11 Glass Service Center 59 Copeland Ave PO Box 1704 La Crosse WI 54603 Mike Schwartz mschwartz@gsclacrosse.com 

12 Hoeft Builders Inc. 1450 Rivers Edge Trail, Suite A Altoona WI 54720 Laurie Zadra lzadra@hoeftbuilders.com 

13 Horwitz, LLC 7400 49th Avenue North Minneapolis MN 55428 Stephanie Monahan smonahan@horwitzinc.com 

14 Interstate Roofing & WTP, Inc. N5544 Commerce Road Onalaska WI 54650 Christine Gerdes chris@interstate-roofing.com 

15 JACKSON AND ASSOCIATES LLC 1817 Buerkle Road Saint Paul MN 55110 Bo Schulz bo@jaaroofing.com 

16 Knutson Construction 5985 Bandel Rd NW Rochester MN 55901 Rochester Estimating rochbids@knutsonconstruction.com 

17 Kraus-Anderson Construction Company 501 South Eighth Street Minneapolis MN 55404 Lindsey Brown lindsey.brown@krausanderson.com 

18 Ledegar Sheet Metal, Inc 525 Rose Street La Crosse WI 54603 Jim Bagniefski jim@ledegarsheetmetal.com 
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19 Market & Johnson, Inc. 2350 Galloway Street Eau Claire WI 54703 Dean Griffith bidding@market-johnson.com 

20 Mathy Construction Co 920 10th Ave North Onalska WI 54642 Kevin Christopherson kevin.christopherson@mathy.com 

21 McCabe Construction, Inc. 3101 Alpine Drive Eau Claire WI 54703 
Damien Hoernke and   
Nicole Hoernke 

dhoernke@mccabeconstruction.net, 
nicole@mccabeconstruction.net 

22 Miron Construction Co., Inc. 3402 Oakwood Mall Dr. Suite 200 Eau Claire WI 54701 Jayne Frazier jayne.frazier@miron-construction.com 

23 Olympic Builders 405 North Star Rd Holmen WI 54636 Bill Yahnke office@olympicbuildersgc.com 

24 P & T Electric Inc. 1122 South Oak Street La Crescent MN 55947 Paul Siegersma paulptelec@acegroup.cc 

25 Pember Companies N4449 469th Street Menomonie WI 54751 
Estimating Pember 
Companies estimating@pembercompanies.com 

26 Poellinger Electric, Inc. 5416 33rd St S La Crosse WI 54601 BREANNE WHITE breanne@poellingerelectric.com 

27 River City Lawnscape Inc W8123 Old CTH NA Holmen WI 54636 Melissa McKenzie melmckenzie@rivercitylawnscape.com 

28 Ron Hammes Refrigeration 2424 South Ave La Crosse WI 54601-6221 JAMES HAMMES jamesh@ronhammes.com 

29 Tri-State Carpets Inc. 611 West Ave N West Salem WI 54669 Steven Wohlwend steve@tri-statecarpets.com 

30 V & S Construction Services 2019 22 1/2 Ave. PO Box 557 Rice Lake WI 54868 Todd Schieffer todds@vscontractors.com 

31 W L Hall Co 530 15th Ave S Hopkins MN 55343 Craig Hall chall@wlhall.com 

32 Wieser Brothers General Contractor, Inc. 200 Twilite Street La Crescent MN 55947 Wieser Brothers bids@wieserbrothers.com 

33 Winona Controls, Inc. 108 Bissen St Caledonia MN 55921 Casey Stemper casey@winonacontrols.com 

34 Winona Heating & Ventilating, Co. 374 East Second Street Winona MN 55987 Timothy Russell trussell@whvr.com 

35 Winona Nursery Inc 1280 Frontenac Dr Winona MN 55987 Rebecca Benson info@winonanursery.com 

36 Wisconsin Mechanical Solutions 1045 Indianhead Drive Mosinee WI 54455 Daniel Lechner dlechner@wimechsolutions.com 
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